
 

  

  Trustees Meetings Dates  

2025-2026 

(Final) 

 Meeting Date 
 

FTB 
 

Wednesday 1 October 2025 at 6pm 
 

SW&C 
 

Wednesday 15 October 2025 at 6pm 
 

B&F Wednesday 12 November 2025 at 6pm 
 

SP&PP 
 

Wednesday 19 November 2025 at 6pm 
 

FTB 
 

Wednesday 3 December 2025 at 6pm 
 

SW&C 
 

Wednesday 14 January 2026 at 6pm 
 

SP&PP 
 

Wednesday 11 February 2026 at 6pm 
 

B&F 
 

Wednesday  25 February 2026 at 6pm 
 

FTB 
 

Wednesday 18 March 2026 at 6pm 
 

SW&C 
 

Wednesday 6 May 2026 at 6pm 
 

SP&PP 
 

Wednesday 13 May 2026 at 6pm 
 

B&F 
 

Wednesday 17 June 2026 at 6pm 
 

FTB 
 

Wednesday 15 July 2026 at 6pm 
 

 


